

Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya, J.M, 2nd court, Raghunathpur

J.O Code: WB01346

Compliant case no.31/24(CIS31/24)

Order date : 09/12/24

Today is fixed for ER of WA  
complainant is absent by petition  
complaint files requisite of W.A  
Issue the same after verification.  
Fix 13/01/25 for ER of WA

JM