

**Present; Sanjukta Bhattacharya,J.M,2nd court,Raghunathpur**

J.O Code: WB01346

c. Case 31/24

Order date .04/03/25

Today is fixed for Er of Wa

Complainant takes steps

No ER of WA was recived from concerned P.S

Petitioer file srequisite of WA.

Issue the same after verification

Hence case is adj today

Fix 16/04/25 for ER of WA

JM